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         2026 CLOSURE SCHEDULE 

 

New Year’s Day – Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 19, 2026 

President’s Day – Monday, February 16, 2026 

Good Friday – Friday, April 3, 2026 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth – Friday, June 19, 2026 

Independence Day – Friday, July 3, 2026 

Staff Development Day – Friday, August 14, 2026 (tentatively scheduled) 

Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2026 

Thanksgiving – Wednesday, November 25, 2026 (early closure at 1pm) through Friday, 

November 27, 2026 

Christmas – Wednesday, December 23, 2026 (early closure at 1pm) through Friday, 

December 25, 2026 

New Year’s Eve – Thursday, December 31, 2026 (early closure at 3pm) 

 

Other important dates (non-closure days): 

• Employee Appreciation Day: Friday, March 6, 2026 

• Dr Seuss Week: Monday, March 2, 2026 – Friday, March 6, 2026 

• Teacher Appreciation Week: Monday, May 4, 2026 – Friday, May 8, 2026 

• Boss’ Day: Friday, October 16, 2026 


